
 

 

All ladies of the Dormition of the Theotokos Greek Orthodox 

Church… 

 

please join us for a 
 

Holiday Brunch 
sponsored by 

St. Barbara’s Philoptochos 
 

Saturday, December 6, 2025 at 11:00 AM 
 

Riverside Landings Event Center 
10 Washington Avenue - Oakmont, PA 15139  

 
Cost: $25.00 per person 

 
Bring a $10.00 Wrapped Grab Bag Gift (optional activity) 

 
RSVP by Sunday, November 30, 2025 

 
Two ways to pay – 
 

1. PAY ONLINE with a debit/credit card at https://tinyurl.com/PhiloHolidayBrunch or scan the QR 
Code to reach the same online order form. 

 
2. PAY BY CHECK using the form on the next page.  Either mail-in or bring the form and check to 

church (Susan Spiridonakos), or drop the envelope in the mailbox outside the church office door. 
    

Questions?  Contact Susan Spiridonakos (724) 622-7976 (text or 
call) or susan@spir90.net 

https://tinyurl.com/PhiloHolidayBrunch
mailto:susan@spir90.net


 

St. Barbara’s Philoptochos 

Holiday Brunch 
Use this form to pay by check: 

 
Your Name:  

Address:  
  

Telephone (required):  
Email (optional):  

 
 

 List all attendee names  (be sure to include yourself !) Cost 

1  $             25.00 
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   
7   
8   

 TOTAL $ 
 

Payment must be received by Sunday, November 30, 2025.  Please either mail your 
completed form and check to the address below, or deliver your envelope to the mailbox 
outside the church office. 

St. Barbara’s Philoptochos Society 
12 Washington Avenue 
Oakmont, PA  15139 

 

Thank you! 
 

 

Proceeds to benefit St. Barbara’s Philoptochos philanthropic endeavors. 

 


